Precision Low Noise CMOS Rail-to-Rail
Input/Output Operational Amplifiers
 AD8605/AD8606/AD8608
FEATURES
Low offset voltage: 65 µV maximum
Low input bias currents: 1 pA maximum
Low noise: 8 nV/√Hz
Wide bandwidth: 10 MHz

 AD8605/AD8606/AD8608
Rev. E | Page 20 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option  Branding
AD8605ACB-REEL −40°C to +125°C  5-Bump MicroCSP  CB-5  B3A
AD8605ACB-REEL7  −40°C to +125°C  5-Bump MicroCSP  CB-5  B3A
AD8605ART-R2  −40°C to +125°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RT-5  B3A
AD8605ART-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RT-5  B3A
AD8605ART-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RT-5  B3A
AD8605ARTZ-R21 −40°C to +125°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RT-5  B3A#
AD8605ARTZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RT-5  B3A#
AD8605ARTZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C  5-Lead SOT-23  RT-5  B3A#
AD8606ARM-R2  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  B6A
AD8606ARM-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  B6A
AD8606ARMZ-R21  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  B6A#
AD8606ARMZ-REEL1  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  B6A#
AD8606AR  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC  R-8
AD8606AR-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC  R-8
AD8606AR-REEL7  −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC  R-8
AD8606ARZ1 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC  R-8
AD8606ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC  R-8
AD8606ARZ-REEL71 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC  R-8
AD8608AR  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC  R-14
AD8608AR-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC  R-14
AD8608AR-REEL7  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC  R-14
AD8608ARZ1 −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC  R-14
AD8608ARZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC  R-14
AD8608ARZ-REEL71  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC  R-14
AD8608ARU  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP  RU-14
AD8608ARU-REEL  −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP  RU-14
AD8608ARUZ1 −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP  RU-14
AD8608ARUZ-REEL1 −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP  RU-14
1 Z = Pb-free part, # denotes lead-free product, may be top or bottom marked.
©2006 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  C02731-0-1/06(E)